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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Time
0:24:37
0:24:51
0:25:01
0:25:08
0:25:21
0:25:43
0:25:49
0:25:53
0:25:54
0:25:58
0:26:06
0:26:09
0:26:11
0:26:13
0:26:13
0:26:15
0:26:17
0:26:18
0:26:25
0:26:29
0:26:31
0:26:31
0:26:34
0:26:39
0:26:43
0:26:45
0:26:47
0:26:47
0:26:48
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:02
0:27:06
0:27:10
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:14
0:27:21
0:27:26
0:27:28
0:27:31
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:27:35
0:27:36
0:27:37
0:27:50
0:27:50
0:27:53
0:27:55
0:27:56
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:27:59
0:28:01
0:28:02
0:28:05

Pace
0:04:58
0:05:00
0:05:02
0:05:04
0:05:06
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:13
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:18
0:05:18
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:22
0:05:23
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:29
0:05:29
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:34
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:38
0:05:38
0:05:38
0:05:39
0:05:39

First
Cameron
Sam
Ryan
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Jimmy
Ewan
Reid
Colin
Luke
Logan
Mike
Aksel
Wil
Finn
Peter
Ben
Hunter
Paul
Wil
Jack
John
Jude
Michael
Hayden
Dawson
Jasper
Seabiscuit
Andrew
Wes
Sam
James
Ryan
Wyeth
Jeff

LJ.
Henry
Erik
William
John
lan
Miles
Adam
Ronnie
Pat
Morgan
Cam
Brian
Jacob
Elias
Jacob
Thomas
Brian
Mark
Jaksen

Last Sex

Dickson M
Laverdiere M
Gallagher M
Mah M
Crompton M
Coggins M
Cannon M
Rawcliffe M
Kovacs M
Slavin M
Walsh M
Gaudette M
Ditocco M
Laudon M
Berger M
Kelly M
Bird M
Steeves M
Gregoire M
Criado M
Burch M
Chambers M
Cho M
Webster M
Nunes M
Hour M
Romito M
Shapiro M
Horseman M
Yatsuhashi M
Serreze M
Schrage M
Johnson M
Strawbridg M
Haddock ™
Noyes M
StGermain M
Bowman M
Hinrichsen M
Cowley M
Terhune M
Burpeau M
Harrison M
Juma M
Rubinshteil M
Cropsey M
Samuel M
Arnold M
Noone M
EliJampel M
Coleman M
Wormald M
Athey M
Brooks M
Furler M
Neldner M

M

0:05:39 Hariharan Jayaraamat

136
151
148
130

18
135

54

22
129
365
203
108

77

21

16
189
214
113
185
182
309
137
425
165
283
397
455

23
134
114
403

63
188
287
353

62
116

52

59
274
407
389
109
219
402
146
470
339
282
128
343

43

26
107

41
196

31

Team
TRACKSMITH BOSTON HARES
VALOR TC

TORTOISE TRACK CLUB

BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB
TRACKSMITH BOSTON HARES
GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB
TORTOISE TRACK CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB

HFC STRIDERS

BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB
BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB
BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
TRACKSMITH BOSTON HARES
YALE CLUB RUNNING

BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
ENDICOTT

BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB
TRACKSMITH BOSTON HARES
OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
R3

GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB

BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING

NAVAL ACADEMY PREP SCHOOL
UCONN RUNNING CLUB
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
TORTOISE TRACK CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

GATE CITY STRIDERS
CAMBRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB

GATE CITY STRIDERS

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
CAMBRIDGE RUNNING CLUB



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82
83
84

85

0:28:06
0:28:11
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:19
0:28:19
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:28:29
0:28:30
0:28:32
0:28:32
0:28:36
0:28:36
0:28:37
0:28:38
0:28:39
0:28:40
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:28:45
0:28:48
0:28:51
0:28:56
0:28:57
0:28:59
0:29:00
0:29:00
0:29:03
0:29:04
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:09
0:29:11
0:29:15
0:29:17
0:29:21
0:29:24
0:29:26
0:29:27
0:29:28
0:29:28
0:29:28
0:29:34
0:29:36
0:29:36
0:29:39
0:29:40
0:29:44
0:29:45
0:29:46
0:29:46
0:29:47
0:29:48
0:29:48
0:29:50
0:29:51

0:05:40
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:05:52
0:05:52
0:05:52
0:05:52
0:05:53
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:55
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:01

Eric
Cavan
Hayden
Archie
Micah
Samuel
Benjamin
Matthew
Daniel
Sean
Zach
Jared
Eliot
Zephaniayz
George
Joseph
Matthew
Ryan
Lee
Daniel
Caleb
Tyler
Drew
Brian
Mitchell
Cole
Nicolas
Hogan
Matt
Camden
Andrew
Maxwell
Colin
Joshua
Kenichi
Thomas
Mor
Justin
Jonah
Yee-Jun
Steven
Harry
Alex
Jonathan
Coleman
Owen
Jason
Nathan
Casey
Alex
Colin
Ryan
Carter
Nathaniel
Chris
Charlie
Charles
Aren

Mendoza M
Agatone M
Gonzales M
Velazquez M
Erickson M
Brunnette M
Methot M
Campbell M
Kurczy M
Behan M
Eckhardt M
Nussbaum M
Laidlaw M
Alvarado M
Oliver M
Ham M
Zeman M
AschbrennitM
Danforth M
Rivard M
Sklar M
Mogavero M
Paskanik M
Gilligan M
Hanegan M
Bowden M
Emmenegg M
Hyatt M
Rabasco M
Foley M
Hsieh M
Heggenstal M
McGinn M
Maynard M
Gomi M
Scheetz M
Finlayson-J M
Nangle
Potach
Ng
Schmidt
Glover
Renzulli
Rodrigues
Williams
Oliver
Muroski
Baptista
Morgan
Zambrowst
Willits
Carrara
Pugh
Bazemore
Roy
Leonard
Bray
Brubach
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61
213
215
408
450
145
399

17
279
272
125
119

20
464
150
354
371

39

74
244
456

91
110

56
216
181
126
355
111
394
218
217

60
221
275
233
393
195
453
197
430
164
360
454
247
429
359
384
281
289
410
479
200
271
364
191

27
388

GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
ENDICOTT

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
TORTOISE TRACK CLUB
SOMERVILLE ROAD RUNNERS
BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB
LESLEY

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

GATE CITY STRIDERS

HFC STRIDERS

HOLY CROSS CLUB RUNNING
ENDICOTT

NEW ENGLAND ELITE

OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB

GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
TORTOISE TRACK CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
HARVARD COLLEGE RUNNING CLUB
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
ENDICOTT

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
YALE CLUB RUNNING

BOSTON UNIVERSITY TRACK CLUB
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

ENDICOTT

HOLY CROSS CLUB RUNNING

YALE CLUB RUNNING

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
CAMBRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

86
87
88
89
90

91

92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102

103
104

105

106
107

0:29:56
0:29:57
0:29:57
0:29:58
0:30:04
0:30:06
0:30:07
0:30:15
0:30:16
0:30:16
0:30:24
0:30:26
0:30:28
0:30:28
0:30:28
0:30:29
0:30:30
0:30:31
0:30:31
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:39
0:30:39
0:30:40
0:30:40
0:30:40
0:30:44
0:30:50
0:30:54
0:30:59
0:31:07
0:31:12
0:31:20
0:31:23
0:31:26
0:31:37
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:31:52
0:32:02
0:32:03
0:32:03
0:32:04
0:32:13
0:32:13
0:32:20
0:32:21
0:32:25
0:32:26
0:32:30
0:32:31
0:32:35
0:32:43
0:32:50
0:32:56
0:32:59
0:33:00
0:33:07

0:06:02 A..
0:06:02 Prince
0:06:02 Henry
0:06:02 Ethan
0:06:03 Andrew
0:06:04 Nathaniel
0:06:04 Colin
0:06:06 Louis
0:06:06 Jackson
0:06:06 Brandyn
0:06:07 Dimitri
0:06:08 Christophe
0:06:08 Josh
0:06:08 Brendan
0:06:08 Will
0:06:08 Dieter
0:06:08 Brendan
0:06:09 Josh
0:06:09 Brian
0:06:09 Kyle
0:06:09 Brendan
0:06:10 Robert
0:06:10 Owen
0:06:10 lke
0:06:11 Justin
0:06:11 Jelly
0:06:11 Doug
0:06:13 Chase
0:06:13 Scott
0:06:14 Logan
0:06:16 Bennett
0:06:17 Howie
0:06:19 Evan
0:06:19 Max
0:06:20 Gavin
0:06:22 Evan
0:06:24 Daniel
0:06:24 Samuel
0:06:25 Diesel
0:06:27 Alex
0:06:27 Arthur
0:06:27 Sam
0:06:27 Cory
0:06:29 Jonathan
0:06:29 Dan
0:06:31 Brian
0:06:31 Jake
0:06:32 Evan
0:06:32 Chad
0:06:33 Owen
0:06:33 William
0:06:34 Jain
0:06:35 Arnibish
0:06:37 Aaron
0:06:38 Jason
0:06:39 Christophe
0:06:39 Thomas
0:06:40 Sawan

Uy
Calhoun
Bybee
Wolin
Callahan
Wentwortt
Greally
Savianolll
Murray
Naro
Kontos
Barker
Miller
Dienna
Johnson
Yang
Simpson
Brodin
Kalwat
Behan
Guenard
Sheehan
Lawler
Pawsat
Leopold
Boston
Suell
McNamara
Spooner
Matthews
Prose
Lam
Feigel
Stratton
O'Connor
Granie
Blackman
Shrestha
Whitten
Simoneau
Baptista
Goldey
Hofmann
LeMaitre
Hall
Langridge
Hackett
Russell
Dufaud
Hannon
Connolly
Nandeesh
Ray
Smith
Wertz
Roussin
Creavin
Garde
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317 TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
466 LESLEY
449 ENDICOTT
434 YALE CLUB RUNNING
28 CAMBRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
204 BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
184 BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
154 WHIRLAWAY
194 BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
42 GATE CITY STRIDERS
452 ENDICOTT
51 GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
78 HFC STRIDERS
183 BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
451 ENDICOTT
435 YALE CLUB RUNNING
404 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
53 GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
278 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
387 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
90 NEW ENGLAND ELITE
76 HFC STRIDERS
313 TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
198 BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
226 BRYANT RUNNING CLUB
424 YALE CLUB RUNNING
201 BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
358 UCONN RUNNING CLUB
433 YALE CLUB RUNNING
220 BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
234 HARVARD COLLEGE RUNNING CLUB
356 UCONN RUNNING CLUB
127 TORTOISE TRACK CLUB
406 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
400 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
395 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
106 OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB
286 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
409 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
112 OLD GOAT TRACK CLUB
385 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
312 TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
75 HFC STRIDERS
468 LESLEY
58 GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
190 BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
276 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
315 TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
97 NOTCHRC
427 YALE CLUB RUNNING
344 UCONN RUNNING CLUB
314 TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
285 NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
366 UCONN RUNNING CLUB
102 NOTCHRC
73 HFC STRIDERS
391 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
426 YALE CLUB RUNNING



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

108

109

110
111
112
113
114

115
116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124
125

0:33:08
0:33:09
0:33:11
0:33:12
0:33:13
0:33:17
0:33:17
0:33:19
0:33:19
0:33:23
0:33:30
0:33:30
0:33:31
0:33:34
0:33:43
0:33:47
0:33:54
0:34:01
0:34:04
0:34:14
0:34:18
0:34:26
0:34:28
0:34:29
0:34:39
0:34:40
0:34:41
0:34:47
0:34:59
0:35:00
0:35:04
0:35:04
0:35:11
0:35:15
0:35:18
0:35:28
0:35:28
0:35:31
0:35:33
0:35:37
0:35:37
0:36:02
0:36:11
0:36:13
0:36:47
0:37:04
0:37:07
0:37:16
0:37:19
0:37:20
0:37:21
0:37:42
0:37:50
0:38:03
0:38:19
0:38:26
0:38:33
0:38:44

0:06:40 Tommy
0:06:41 Josh
0:06:41 Brad
0:06:41 Jack
0:06:41 Micah
0:06:42 Charlie
0:06:42 James
0:06:43 Ezra
0:06:43 Dereck
0:06:43 Noah

0:06:45 Johnathan

0:06:45 Aidan
0:06:45 Adam

0:06:45 Michael

0:06:47 Ryan
0:06:48 Cody

0:06:50 Amsden

0:06:51 Shawn

0:06:52 Matthew

0:06:54 Kobe
0:06:54 Daniel
0:06:56 Sean
0:06:56 Ben
0:06:57 Ryan
0:06:59 Henry
0:06:59 Alex
0:06:59 Jose
0:07:00 Donald

0:07:03 Abhilash

0:07:03 Sean

0:07:04 Ambrose

0:07:04 Danny
0:07:05 William
0:07:06 Aaron

0:07:07 Michael
0:07:08 Johnathan

0:07:08 Charles

0:07:09 Raymond

0:07:09 Ansel

0:07:10 Emanuel

0:07:10 Devin
0:07:15 Jack

0:07:17 Yohannes
0:07:18 Emerson

0:07:24 Jason
0:07:28 Titus

0:07:28 Ishmael

0:07:30 Ryan
0:07:31 James

0:07:31 Timothy

0:07:31 Peter
0:07:35 Garret
0:07:37 John

0:07:40 Torcato

0:07:43 David
0:07:44 Liam
0:07:46 Brian
0:07:48 Tim

Boulter
Cohen
Klinedinst
Turecek
Somsouk
Allenson
Dandrea
Olds-Camp
Islas
Didonna
Delskey
Michels
Johnson
Wong
Gaglione
Clifford
Klinghard
Conway
Mori
Haas
Marten
Holden
Schubbe
Sroczynski
Wang
Gau
Naveo
Withee
Gudgunti
Nelson
McCullougl M
McCartney M
Aube M
Stasiowski M
Muller M
Pincus M
M
M
M
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Birbara

Dong
Amanna
RestoArgue M
Welch M
Pickett M
Robson M
Soo-Hoo M
Matulewic: M
Mutinda M
Romain M
Weidman M
Pawlicki M
Hine M
Wasylak M
Girgasky M
Hadcock ™
Zina M
Tannenwal M
McNeil M
ADavis M
Hagerty M

342
390

19
369
316
338
392
223
187
348
347
193
149
133
349
273
242

95

79
241

32
186
228
367
224
350

33
103
396
227
192
243
340
405
225
284
341
310
124
361
370
199
362
432
100
480
363
476
101
297

72
352

69
318
131
463

94

70

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BATTLE ROAD TRACK CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING

TRACKSMITH BOSTON HARES
UCONN RUNNING CLUB
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
HOLY CROSS CLUB RUNNING
NOTCH RC

HFC STRIDERS

HOLY CROSS CLUB RUNNING
CAMBRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
BRYANT RUNNING CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

BROWN UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
UCONN RUNNING CLUB
CAMBRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
NOTCH RC

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BRYANT RUNNING CLUB

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
HOLY CROSS CLUB RUNNING
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
BRYANT RUNNING CLUB
NORTHEASTERN CLUB RUNNING
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
TORTOISE TRACK CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

UCONN RUNNING CLUB

BOSTON COLLEGE CLUB RUNNING
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

YALE CLUB RUNNING

NOTCH RC

GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

NEW ENGLAND COLLEGE

NOTCH RC

QUINNIPIAC RUNNING CLUB
GREATER LOWELL ROAD RUNNERS
UCONN RUNNING CLUB

GREATER LOWELL ROAD RUNNERS
TUFTS UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
TORTOISE TRACK CLUB

LESLEY

NOTCH RC

GREATER LOWELL ROAD RUNNERS



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

126

127
128

129
130
131
132

0:41:22
0:42:19
0:42:37
0:43:52
0:43:54
0:44:50
0:45:39
0:56:49
0:56:50
0:57:22

0:08:20
0:08:31
0:08:35
0:08:50
0:08:50
0:09:02
0:09:11
0:11:26
0:11:26
0:11:33

Bryan
Stephen
Stephen
Nikko
Michael
David
Peter
Bendjy
Osmin
Tom

Cosca M
Peckiconis M
Rouleau M
Champeon M
Barmann M
Penn M
Hogan M
Auguste M
Castaneda M
Derderian M

29 CAMBRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
35 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION
40 GATE CITY STRIDERS
240 HOLY CROSS CLUB RUNNING
386 UMASS AMHERST CLUB RUNNING
71 GREATER LOWELL ROAD RUNNERS
478 GREATER LOWELL ROAD RUNNERS
465 LESLEY
467 LESLEY
55 GREATER BOSTON TRACK CLUB



